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Fall 2022 Age Chart

Locate the year of birth for your child.

Move to the right to locate the month of birth for your child.

This indicates the division your child is eligible for (i.e. U12 = Under 12 Division)
Note: Your child must be 4 prior to August 1, 2022 in order to play. No exceptions!

Year of Birth

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

August-
December

January - July

U14 U14

2010

Ui4 U12

2011

U12 U11

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

August 1-Dec 31

Not eligible to
play this season

Note: The U18 Division is only offered during the Spring Season



