Fall 2022 Age Chart

- 1. Locate the year of birth for your child.
- 2. Move to the right to locate the month of birth for your child.
- 3. This indicates the division your child is eligible for (i.e. U12 = Under 12 Division)
- 4. Note: Your child must be 4 prior to August 1, 2022 in order to play. No exceptions!

Year of Birth	January - July	August- December
2003	X	X
2004	X	X
2005	X	X
2006	X	X
2007	X	X
2008	X	U14
2009	U14	U14
2010	U14	U12
2011	U12	U11
2012	U11	U10
2013	U10	U9
2014	U9	U8
2015	U8	U7
2016	U7	U6
2017	U6	U5
2018	U5	August 1-Dec 31 Not eligible to play this season

Note: The U18 Division is only offered during the Spring Season